PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Overvoltage protection
TDK offers a sample kit for TVS diodes
September 21, 2023
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) introduces a sample kit (B74999T9999M099) consisting of ten different types of
ultra-compact TVS diodes. Five of them belong to the general-purpose GP series, which protects against
overvoltage on applications such as smartphones, tablets, notebooks, wearables, and network components; five

Ctyp
[pF]
Leakage
current
Ileak,typ
[nA]
Clamping
voltage 1
Vclamp1,typ [V]
ITLP = 8 A
Clamping
voltage 2
Vclamp2,typ [V]
ITLP = 16 A
General-Purpose Series GP
B74121G0050M060 ±5.0 12.0 40 7,2 8.0
B74111G0050M060 ±5.0 5.0 20 7,6 8.9
B74111G0055M060 ±5.5 5.0 10 8,5 10.1
B74121G0160M060 ±16.0 5.5 5 23 25.7
B74121G0200M060 ±20.0 4.0 20 27 32
High-Speed Series ULC
B74121U0028M060 ±2.8 0.18 5 5.5 8.2
B74121U0033M060 ±3.3 0.65 1 3.9 5.2
B74111U0033M060 ±3.3 0.48 1 3.8 5.0
B74121U0055M060 ±5.5 0.55 1 4.1 5.6
B74111U0055M060 ±5.5 0.43 1 3.9 5.1
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a
foundation of material sciences mastery, TDK welcomes societal transformation by resolutely remaining at the
forefront of technological evolution and deliberately “Attracting Tomorrow.” It was established in 1935 to